

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14808 / 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03 / 2 003 in AN No. 58/1985 & MCC No. 705/2002 of The H I G H C O U R T O F M . P A T J A B A L P U R)

U N I O N O F I N D I A & A N R .
P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

D . P . R O H A N (D) T H . L R S .
R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P,c/delay in refiling SL P and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Amita Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 2,3 and 5.
Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master